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Headteacher Mrs Penny J. Derries
The Grove School, Grove Gardens, Tweedmouth, Berwick-upon-Tweed TD15 2EN

Tel: 01289 306390	Email: admin@thegrove.northumberland.sch.uk	Fax: 01289 306994

                                               Grove School Registered Charity 512454






Term Dates and Holidays
Session 2018/19
	Holiday or Occasion of Closure
	Date on Which School Will Close
	Date on Which School will Reassemble

	Summer 2018

	Friday 20 July 2018
	Wednesday 5 September 2018

	Staff Training Days
	Monday 3 & Tuesday 4 September

	October Mid-Term 2018

	Friday 26 October 2018
	Monday 5 November 2018

	Christmas/New Year 
2018/19
	Friday 21 December 2018
	Tuesday 8 January 2019

	Staff Training Day
	Monday 7 January

	Spring Mid-Term 2019

	Friday 15 February 2019
	Monday 25 February 2019

	Easter 2019

	Friday 5 April 2019
	Tuesday 23 April 2019

	May Day
	Monday 6 May 2019
	

	Summer Mid-Term 2019

	Friday 24 May 2019
	Monday 3 June 2019

	Summer 2019

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday 19 July 2019
	Monday 2 September 2019



As a school The Grove will commute the other 2 days to 4 twilights.
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